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An day full of insights and inspiration

A world of ideas packed into one inspiring afternoon

08:30 AM

09:00 AM

09:15 AM

09:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:45 AM

01:00 PM

E/-

Registration & Welcome Breakfast

Welcome Address
David Slatter, VP of Investments, RF Group

Opening Remarks

The Amazing Potential of Al Now and In
The Near Future

Kevin Surace

Coffee Break

Creating Opportunity out of Crisis -
Developing the Blue and Green
Economies

James Fletcher

Presentation

Rumman Chowdhury

Lunch Break
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02:00 PM Geopolitics in the Age of Al

Anu Bradford

03:15 PM PANEL DISCUSSION: Carbon Credits -

Opportunities and Potential
Hon. Ryan Pinder, Dr. James Fletcher - Soloricon, Chris
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03:00 PM (%’ Coffee Break
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Heider - Invert World
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04:15 PM v Sailing Into Oblivion
Jerome Rand
]
05:00 PM v Closing Remarks

05:10 PM ﬁ Cocktail Reception
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