



An day full of insights and inspiration

A world of ideas packed into one inspiring afternoon

08:30 AM		Registration & Welcome Breakfast
09:00 AM		Welcome Address Gerhard Beukes
09:15 AM		Opening Remarks Hon. Philip Davis, KC
09:30 AM		Keynote - Superconvergence: AI, Genetics, Biotech and the Future of Healthcare Jamie Metzl
10:30 AM		Morning Coffee Break - Presented by GSO Legal
10:45 AM		Keynote - Thematic Investing in the age of AI Michelle M. Weaver
11:45 AM		Keynote - The Futurist Playbook for an AI Driven World Ian Khan
12:45 PM		Lunch Break - Presented by J.S. Johnson Insurance Agents & Brokers



02:00 PM



Keynote - Thriving in the Age of AI

Rich Karlgaard

03:00 PM



Afternoon Coffee Break - Presented by
Bahamas International Securities Exchange (BISX) &
Bahamas Central Securities Depository (BCSD)

03:15 PM



**PANEL DISCUSSION: Medical Tourism in
the Age of Intelligent Innovation: Boost
or Bust?**

Moderated by Jerome Sawyer

04:15 PM



**Keynote - High Risk Leadership in an AI
Era**

Jill Heinerth

05:00 PM



Closing Remarks - Vote of Thanks

David Slatter

05:10 PM



Cocktail Reception - Presented by
Simplified Lending (Ltd) Bahamas